BLUELINE 2 (LIBERATION Day) . éove‘i“’"a' i, s,
Hagatna - Asan - Piti - Agat - Umatac - Merizo - Inarajan bR?Aﬁ
1st Run| 2nd Run | 3rd Run 4th Run | 5thRun | 6thRun | 7th Run
Transit Stops 5:30A | T7:45A | 10:00A 1:30P 3:45P 6:00P 8:15P
Depart | Depart | Depart Depart Depart Depart Depart

1 |Hagatna Pool Parking Lot 5:30 7:45 10:00 1:30 3:45 6:00 8:15
2 |GCIC Building (rear side), Anigua 8:21
3 |Bell Tower, Anigua 8:24
4 |(Asan Mayor's Office 8:28
5 |Piti Church 8:32
6 |Navy Station Pass & ID, Sumay Naval Station 5:53 8:08 10:23 ‘!,’, 1:53 4:08 6:23 8:36
7 |Agat Mayors Office 5:59 8:14 10:29 % 1:59 4:14 6:29 8:42
8 |Pagachao Intersection, Agat 6:07 8:22 10:37 5 2:07 4:22 6:37 8:50
9 |Shell Gas Station Merizo 6:24 8:39 10:54 et 2:24 4:39 6:54 9:07
10 |Inarajan Public Health 6:39 8:46 11:09 ‘-E 2:39 4:46 7:09 9:22
11 [Merizo Mayor's Office 6:54 9:01 11:24 2:54 5:01 7:24 9:27
12 |Umatac Fire Station 7:06 9:13 11:36 3:02 5:13 7:36 9:39
13 [Agat Mayor's Office 7:18 9:25 11:48 3:14 5:25 7:48 9:52
14 |Santa Rita/Agat Traffic Light 7:20 9:27 11:50 3:16 5:27 7:50 9:54
15 [Fish Eye Marine Park, Asan 8:05 10:09
16 [Asan Mayor's Office 8:09 10:13
17 |Bell Tower, Anigua 8:12 10:16
18 [Hagatna Pool Parking Lot 7:45 10:00 12:15 3:45 6:00 8:15 10:19

** All private businesses and/or entities mentioned on this schedule are for landmark purposes and are not actual bus stops.
** All posted stops are roadside pickups.**

** Days of Operations: Monday-Saturday. No Service provided on Sundays and Holidays. **

** For all inquiries , please contact GRTA's main office at 475-4686/475-4603/300-7262.**

** Note: This schedule replaces all previous published Bus Schedule. This schedule is good only for Liberation Day 21Jul19




	blue2

